
Day 1 Day 2 EVENT Rule Category LOCATION Address

Sat 30-Dec Sun 31-Dec

Mon 1-Jan
New Year’s Kickoff /  New 

Years Freeze Fly
Longest Flight 10a - Noon Tom Boice's Farm

Sat 6-Jan Sun 7-Jan

Sat 13-Jan Sun 14-Jan

Sat 20-Jan Sun 21-Jan

Sat 27-Jan Sun 28-Jan

Sat 3-Feb Sun 4-Feb

Sat 10-Feb Sun 11-Feb

Sat 17-Feb Sun 18-Feb

Sat 24-Feb Sun 25-Feb

Sat 2-Mar Sun 3-Mar

Sat 9-Mar Sun 10-Mar F5J South East F5J Tour Event Mac Hodges Field 428 Neil Hodges Rd, Andersonville Ga 31709

Sat 16-Mar Sun 17-Mar

Sat 23-Mar Sun 24-Mar MOSS / DARTS #1 F5J Lite / F5J Lite Twin Towers 501 W. Yellow Spring Rd, Fairfield, OH 45387

Sat 30-Mar Sun 31-Mar Easter Weekend

Sat 6-Apr Sun 7-Apr East Coast F5J Festival F5J Tour Event Down East Soaring Society Farmville Township, North Carolina 27828

Sat 13-Apr Sun 14-Apr MOSS / DARTS #2 OVSS* F5J Lite / F5J Lite Twin Towers 501 W. Yellow Spring Rd, Fairfield, OH 45387

Sat 20-Apr Sun 21-Apr

Fri 26-Apr Sat 27-Apr Modelrama Montgomery County Fairgrounds 645 Infirmary Rd. Dayton, OH 45417

Sat 4-May Sun 5-May F5J in the Bluegrass OVSS* F5J /F5J Tour Event Louisville Area Soaring Society 400 Rucker Ln, Elizabethtown, KY

Sat 11-May Sun 12-May Mother's Day Weekend

Sat 18-May Sun 19-May MOSS 2M 2m Mixed Launch / 2m Mixed Launch Twin Towers 501 W. Yellow Spring Rd, Fairfield, OH

Fri 24-May Sun 26-May
Mid-South Soaring 

Championships Fri - Elec, Sat/ Sun TD Triple Tree Aerodrome 330 Mary Hanna Rd, Woodruff, SC 29388

Sat 1-Jun Sun 2-Jun Cincinnati  F5J OVSS* ALES / F5J Cincinnati AeroModelers 8470 Lawrenceburg, Harrison, OH 45030

Sat 8-Jun Sun 9-Jun

Sat 15-Jun Sun 16-Jun MOSS / DARTS #3 2m Mixed Launch / 2m Mixed Launch Twin Towers 501 W. Yellow Spring Rd, Fairfield, OH 45387

Sat 22-Jun Sun 23-Jun Knoxville F5J OVSS* F5J / F5J Tour Event Louisville Area Soaring Society  400 Rucker Lane in Elizabethtown, KY 

Sat 29-Jun Sun 30-Jun Summer Solstice (6/29) Best of three after 6:00 PM Ohio Willow Wood 15441 Scioto-Darby Rd, Mt. Sterling, OH 43143

Sat 6-Jul Sun 7-Jul MOSS / DARTS # 4 OVSS* F5J / F5J Twin Towers 501 W. Yellow Spring Rd, Fairfield, OH 45387

Sat 13-Jul Sun 14-Jul

Sat 20-Jul Nat's Unlimited, RES, NOS and 2M AMA Headquarters Site 5 5161 E Memorial Dr Muncie IN 47302-9050

Sun 21-Jul Nat's Unlimited, RES, NOS and 2M AMA Headquarters Site 5 5161 E Memorial Dr Muncie IN 47302-9050

Mon 22-Jul Nat's F3RES  AMA Headquarters Site 5 5161 E Memorial Dr Muncie IN 47302-9050

Tue 23-Jul Nat's F3RES  AMA Headquarters Site 5 5161 E Memorial Dr Muncie IN 47302-9050

Wed 24-Jul Nat's ALES  AMA Headquarters Site 5 5161 E Memorial Dr Muncie IN 47302-9050

Nat's F3K  AMA Headquarters Site 4 5161 E Memorial Dr Muncie IN 47302-9050

Thu 25-Jul Nat's ALES  AMA Headquarters Site 5 5161 E Memorial Dr Muncie IN 47302-9050

Nat's F3K  AMA Headquarters Site 4 5161 E Memorial Dr Muncie IN 47302-9050

Fri 26-Jul Nat's F5J / Team Select AMA Headquarters Site 5 5161 E Memorial Dr Muncie IN 47302-9050

Sat 27-Jul Nat's F5J / Team Select AMA Headquarters Site 5 5161 E Memorial Dr Muncie IN 47302-9050

Sun 28-Jul Nat's F5J / Team Select AMA Headquarters Site 5 5161 E Memorial Dr Muncie IN 47302-9050

Sat 3-Aug Sun 4-Aug

Sat 10-Aug Sun 11-Aug MOSS / DARTS #5 F5J Lite / F5J Lite Twin Towers 501 W. Yellow Spring Rd, Fairfield, OH 45387

Sat 17-Aug Sun 18-Aug Hanford After 6 (8/17) Longest Flight After 6pm, Mixed Launch

Sat 24-Aug Sun 25-Aug Cincy Flying Pig OVSS* F5J Tour Event Cincinnati AeroModelers 8470 Lawrenceburg, Harrison, OH 45030

Sat 31-Aug Sun 1-Sep Labor Day Weekend

Sat 7-Sep Sun 8-Sep MOSS / DARTS #6 F5J Lite / F5J Lite Twin Towers 501 W. Yellow Spring Rd, Fairfield, OH 45387

Sat 14-Sep Sun 15-Sep

Sat 21-Sep Sun 22-Sep Balsa Flyers Woodie Fun Fly AMA Headquarters Site 5 5161 E Memorial Dr Muncie IN 47302-9050

Sat 28-Sep Sun 29-Sep OVSS Fall Roundup OVSS* F5J Tour Event AMA Headquarters 5161 E Memorial Dr Muncie IN 47302-9050

Sat 5-Oct Sun 6-Oct

Sat 12-Oct Sun 13-Oct MOSS / DARTS #7 F5J Lite / F5J Lite Twin Towers 501 W. Yellow Spring Rd, Fairfield, OH 45387

Sat 19-Oct Sun 20-Oct

Sat 26-Oct Sun 27-Oct

Sat 2-Nov Sun 3-Nov

Sat 9-Nov Sun 10-Nov

Sat 16-Nov Sun 17-Nov

Sat 23-Nov Sun 24-Nov

Sat 30-Nov Sun 1-Dec

Sat 7-Dec Sun 8-Dec

Sat 14-Dec Sun 15-Dec

Sat 21-Dec Sun 22-Dec

Sat 28-Dec Sun 29-Dec

Sat 4-Jan Sun 5-Jan

DARTS / MOSS SCHEDULE 2024


